
2

2 2

2 0 2 0

0

2 1

0 0

2 0 2

0 2 0

2

2 0 0

0 0 2

0

2 0

0 2 2

2

2 2

2 0

0 0 0 0

2 2

2 0

2 2

0 2 0 0

0 2

0 2

21-18
21-10

21- 7
21- 9

5年男子シングルス

21- 6
21- 8

21-14
21-17

21-14
21-13

21-10
21- 9

21- 1
21- 4

21- 8
21- 8

21-10
21- 7

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-19
21- 8

藤田昊平 (七山ﾓﾝｷｰｽﾞ)

児島悠斗

21- 6
21- 7

21- 4
21-14

21-10
21-11

21- 9
14-21
23-21

21-11
21-18

21- 9
21- 8

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-11
21- 9

22-20
21-10

21- 3
21- 3

21- 7
21- 5

6年男子シングルス

21- 3
21- 3 21- 2

21- 1

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21- 4
21- 7

21-14
21- 9

山口賢盛 (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

林口旺史朗 (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

大山祐人 (基山ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

大塚 空 (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

黒岩拓真

佐藤 湧 (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

吉田一星 (玄海ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

池田将輝 (山内ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

関 仁之将 (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

岩谷颯真 (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

上田大翼 (七山ﾓﾝｷｰｽﾞ)

(多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

深町奏輝 (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

中野和輝 (鳥栖ｷﾗﾘ)

浦田永健 (唐津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

島 颯一郎 (鹿島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

本田虎大 (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

平野豪琉 (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

中山璃一 (唐津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

上瀧陽斗 (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

大曲豊綺 (鳥栖ｷﾗﾘ)

山口湊智 (春日ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

(佐賀ｻﾝﾗｲｽﾞ)

隈部湊叶 (まきしまｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

船津大輝 (春日ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 西岡昂暉 (川上ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

森田承眞 (佐賀ｻﾝﾗｲｽﾞ)

金子健真 (ﾌｭｰｼﾞｮﾝB.S)

渡邉大志 (佐賀ｻﾝﾗｲｽﾞ)



2 2

2 0

2 0 0 0

0 2

2 0

1 1

2 0 0 2

0 2

2 2

2 0

0 2

2 0

0 2 0 0

2 2

0 2

2 2

0 0 0 0

1 2

2 2

21- 4
21- 6

21- 0
21- 6

21- 3
21-15

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-19
21-23
21-17

21-14
21-11

21-12
21- 5

21-12
21- 9

21- 2
21- 9

21-10
21- 4

21-13
22-20

21- 9
21-17

21- 5
21- 8

21-12
21-14

21-19
21-12

15-21
21- 4
21-10

21-16
15-21
22-20

21-14
21-14

21-17
21-15

4年男子シングルス

21- 1
21- 2

21-16
21- 9

21-19
21-18

21-12
21- 8

長浜旭大 (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

松尾幸弦 (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

山北羽惺 (赤松ｽﾎﾟﾙﾃｨﾌ)

森田瑞生 (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

田中健翔 (唐津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

大宅健斗 (東川登ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

山﨑快晟 (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

松尾裕斗 (山内ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

平野瑛大 (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

瀧川宗一郎 (春日ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

謝 嘉慶 (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

松隈大和 (佐賀ｻﾝﾗｲｽﾞ)

豊田真秀 (東川登ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

前田榮晟 (唐津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

山口貴也 (東川登ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

井手隆之介 (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

田中沙験 (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

松田颯斗 (佐賀ｻﾝﾗｲｽﾞ)

廣重孝太 (七山ﾓﾝｷｰｽﾞ)

田中清介 (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

前山剛輝 (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

菊池 颯 (唐津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

竹之下慶悟 (三田川ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

古川智晴 (山内ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)



2 2

0 2 2 0

2 2

2 0 0 2

0 0

2 0

1 2

2 1 0 0

0 0

0 2 2 2

2 1

2 0

2 0

0 2 2 2

2 0

2 0 0 2

0 1

0 2

2 2

1 0 0 0

1 2

0 2 2 0

2 2

21-13
14-21
24-22

21-12
21-10

21- 8
21- 3

21-12
21-16

21-11
21- 8

21- 7
21- 6

21-14
21-13

21- 4
21-13

21-11
22-20

21-18
14-21
21-17

21-15
10-21
21-16

21- 8
21- 4

21- 8
21- 8

16-21
21-19
21- 4

21- 2
21- 8

21-15
21-13

21- 3
21- 4

21- 4
21- 4

21-10
21-12

21- 3
21- 2

21-13
21-12

21-17
12-21
21- 9

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21- 8
13-21
21-18

21-15
21-10

3年以下男子シングルス

21- 2
21- 4

21- 4
21- 8

21- 2
21- 5

21-12
21- 7

山﨑蓮士③ (山内ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

増岡滉泰① (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

木原湊翔② (鹿島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

21-13
21- 8

21-16
21- 9

山口暖人③ (西有田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

福田翔大朗② (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

井上創太③ (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

加藤 凪③ (岩松B.C)

浦田大舞③ (唐津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

吉田悠真③ (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

塘 芽久① (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

古賀心湊③ (岩松B.C)

上原凪翔② (牛津JBC)

本村夢生③ (三田川ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

倉光瑞穂② (唐津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

峰松利斗① (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

眞﨑絢士③ (赤松ｽﾎﾟﾙﾃｨﾌ)

財津翔琉③ (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

藤田光喜② (三田川ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

新天寺泰成③ (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

藤松英汰③ (唐津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

中村櫂士② (七山ﾓﾝｷｰｽﾞ)

上瀧朝陽③ (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

山口賢仁③ (まきしまｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

内田泰良③ (岩松B.C)

草場月陽③ (東川登ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

田中寛大③ (春日ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

佐藤 槙② (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

谷口 暖② (鹿島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

関 孔之将③ (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

堤 奏太② (基山ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

古澤一真③ (岩松B.C)

福田湊翔① (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)
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2 2

2 2

0 1

2 0 2 2

0 0

0 2 0 0

2 2

2 0

2 2
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0 0 0 0

2 2

0 0

2 2

0 0 0 0

0 2

0 2 2 0

2 2

0 2

2 2

0 2 2 0

2 2

2 0 0 0

0 2

0 1

0 1

2 0 0 2

0 1

0 2 2 0

2 2

0 2

2 2

0 2 2 0

2 0

2 0 0 2

0 1

2 2

2 0

0 0 0 2

0 2

2 2

21- 2
21- 1

21- 5
21- 3

21- 3
21- 5

21- 6
21- 7

21- 6
21- 4

21- 7
21- 2

21-18
21-18

18-21
21- 2
21-11

21- 4
21-10

30-29
21-11

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21- 1
21- 8

21- 8
21- 8

17-21
21-14
21-19

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

29-30
21-17
21-17

21-11
21- 4

21- 7
21- 7

21-15
21-12

21- 0
21- 4

21- 7
21-14

17-21
21-12
21-14

21-12
21-14

21- 8
21-14

21-17
21-18

21- 5
21- 1

21- 5
21- 4

21-15
21-11

21- 6
21- 6

21- 7
21- 3

21- 8
21-12

21-11
21-14

21-10
21-13

21-16
23-21

21-12
21-11

21-10
21- 7

21-14
21-17

21- 5
21- 7

21-10
21- 2

21- 8
21- 1

21- 7
21- 8

21-10
21-10

22-20
21-18

21-12
21- 9

21- 9
21- 4

21-12
21-16

21-12
21-11

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-13
21- 7

21- 2
21- 9

21- 4
21- 7

6年女子シングルス

21- 2
21- 1

21- 4
21- 4

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-18
21-13

姉川明未 (七山ﾓﾝｷｰｽﾞ)

木庭明日南 (三田川ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

東島彩音 (春日ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

田代莉子 (佐賀ｻﾝﾗｲｽﾞ)

青木はな (ﾌｭｰｼﾞｮﾝB.S)

21- 6
21- 2

21- 6
21- 6

藤松心音 (唐津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

古賀陽和 (三田川ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

21-14
21-10

17-21
21-11
21-14

相川実緒 (ﾌｭｰｼﾞｮﾝB.S)

袈裟丸未來 (唐津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

宮丸莉望 (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

鬼丸 葵 (唐津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

前田莉伊 (まきしまｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

高塚菜々 (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

濱津玲奈 (鳥栖ｷﾗﾘ)

上原奈々花 (牛津JBC)

北原陽向 (三田川ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

加茂心音 (春日ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

池田優菜 (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

竹山光梨 (なかよし)

石田明奈 (ﾌｭｰｼﾞｮﾝB.S)

正司結唯 (春日ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

西川唯衣 (三田川ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

望月結加 (西有田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

野田かん那 (鹿島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

加藤莉琴 (唐津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

橋本怜奈 (春日ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

鳥飼菜月 (鳥栖ｷﾗﾘ)

市丸怜奈 (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

竹之下侑那 (三田川ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

西田逢歩 (まきしまｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

中島彩華 (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

八坂三成 (春日ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

西川瑞希 (なかよし)

山﨑 渚 (七山ﾓﾝｷｰｽﾞ)

今村里菜 (なかよし)

井手芽奈 (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

馬場崎絢音 (ﾌｭｰｼﾞｮﾝB.S)

前田莉音 (唐津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

峰原 杏 (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

草場実乃莉 (山内ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

德永葵衣 (春日ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

寺﨑珠那 (基山ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

竹下いちか (まきしまｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

西野朱莉 (赤松ｽﾎﾟﾙﾃｨﾌ)

宮岡依央 (なかよし)

井上凜咲 (三田川ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

山口瑞稀 (西有田ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

野口葉馨 (三田川ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

山下虹愛 (春日ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

吉村涼々 (七山ﾓﾝｷｰｽﾞ)

菊池希愛 (唐津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

古賀世理奈 (なかよし)

吉永美翔 (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

森 一華 (唐津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

古川涼菜 (ﾌｭｰｼﾞｮﾝB.S)

松尾星空 (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

宮島輪花 (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

古賀梨里花 (鳥栖ｷﾗﾘ)

中島涼葉 (春日ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

山口小晴 (玄海ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)
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2 2

2 0 0

0 0 2

2 0

2

1 2

0 0 0

2 0

2

2

2 0 0

0 1 2

0

2 0

0 2 2

2 2 0

2

2 2 0

0 2

0

2 1 0

0 0 2

2

0 2

2

2 0 0

1 0

1 2

2

0 2 0 0

2 2

2

21-17
15-21
21-18

21-10
21- 7

22-20
21-17

21-14
16-21
21-13

21- 3
21- 5

21- 3
21- 2

21- 3
21- 4

21- 4
21- 5

21- 1
21- 3

(鹿島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

江藤比菜 (山内ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

21-18
15-21
21-19

21-15
21-11

21- 5
21- 2

21- 4
21- 7

21-19
21-13

21- 7
21-12

21- 3
21- 3

21- 6
21- 9

21-14
19-21
21-19

21-19
21-18

21-11
21-15

21-10
21- 9

﨑村ひかり (春日ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

21- 7
21- 4

21-10
21- 9

21-11
21- 9

21- 1
21- 2

21-10
21-11

21- 7
21- 3

21-12
21- 8角田桜歌 (三田川ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

西山姫和 (岩松B.C)

田代沙月

5年女子シングルス

21- 3
21- 421- 2

21- 6

21- 2
21- 6

21-17
21-17

17-21
21-18
21-16

21- 3
21- 6

古賀姫莉 (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

諸泉結菜 (春日ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

魚形咲瑠 (赤松ｽﾎﾟﾙﾃｨﾌ)

(玄海ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

(東川登ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

中山 桜

中野碧海

中村日咲

藤田彩音 (三田川ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

上原栞奈 (牛津JBC)

井手尾奏美 (鳥栖ｷﾗﾘ)

武富 愛 (牛津JBC)

岩永 蘭 (山内ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

無津呂有梨 (春日ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

石橋咲奈 (ﾌｭｰｼﾞｮﾝB.S)

坂口由奈 (春日ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

山口桜那 (玄海ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

谷口心茉 (鹿島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

井手彩愛 (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

吉村美織 (佐賀ｻﾝﾗｲｽﾞ)

(佐賀ｻﾝﾗｲｽﾞ)

松尾百恵 (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

(ﾌｭｰｼﾞｮﾝB.S)

(牛津JBC)

山本英里奈 (赤松ｽﾎﾟﾙﾃｨﾌ)

北島小暖 (鳥栖ｷﾗﾘ)

坂井愛日里

白男川愛彩

(牛津JBC)

(春日ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

濵田美波 (基山ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

池田純菜 (岩松B.C)

(山内ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

宮原千陽 (春日ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

田島莉乃 (三田川ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

笠原小暖

平松夢菜

百武優衣
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2 1 2
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0 0

2
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0
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0
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0 0 2

2 2 1

2

0 2 0

2
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2 1 0

0 2

2

2

0 0 2

0 0 0

2 2

2

4年女子シングルス

21- 3
21- 2

21- 5
21- 3

21-15
21-17

21-13
21-11

21- 5
21- 6

21- 0
21- 2

西田愛華 (唐津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

西川茉那 (なかよし)

中野優香 (鹿島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

白水 泉 (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

21-10
21-10

21- 4
21- 9

21-18
21-15

21-15
17-21
21-18

21- 2
21-10

(川上ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

清田那奈 (三田川ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

(東川登ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

今泉凛希 (唐津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

西岡遥花

吉村ひらり

鬼木美維 (七山ﾓﾝｷｰｽﾞ)

3年以下女子シングルス

21- 2
21- 621- 3

21- 2
21- 9
21-19

21-14
19-21
21-11

21-14
21- 9

21- 7
21-10

(七山ﾓﾝｷｰｽﾞ)

石井未祐 (佐賀ｻﾝﾗｲｽﾞ)

宮岡奈央 (なかよし)池田結莉菜 (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

米村愛莉 (三田川ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) (七山ﾓﾝｷｰｽﾞ)

常盤莉加 (東川登ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

山口結愛 (嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

(鹿島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

(嬉野ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

(多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

(多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

福嶋絢音 (赤松ｽﾎﾟﾙﾃｨﾌ)

田代真稀 (佐賀ｻﾝﾗｲｽﾞ)

堀田幸乃

本庄結奈③ (鳥栖ｷﾗﾘ)

諸熊心陽③ (七山ﾓﾝｷｰｽﾞ)

21- 7
21- 9

21-11
21-14

21-14
21- 4

21- 2
21- 6

21- 6
21- 3

 8-21
22-20
21-14

21-16
21- 3

21- 9
21-12

21- 9
21-13

21- 5
21-11

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21- 7
21- 3

21- 7
21-16

21- 6
21- 9

20-22
21-15
21- 7

野田千結② (鹿島ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

坂井愛央衣③ (牛津JBC)

野中瑚夏② (基山ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

田中彩心② (川上ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

甲斐優芽②

谷口希代③

財津琴菜①

深町佐奈②

内野和葉③

中尾芳帆③

(まきしまｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

三浦彩寧③ (牛津JBC)

本山愛唯③ (牛津JBC)

竹下和里③ (佐賀ｻﾝﾗｲｽﾞ)

黒岩美月③ (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

岡本晴海③ (唐津ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

野村紀帆③ (まきしまｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

21- 5
21- 8

21- 2
21- 4

北島咲来③ (鳥栖ｷﾗﾘ)

藤田結衣② (鳥栖ｷﾗﾘ)

濱本雪菜③ (牛津JBC)

森田和奏③ (佐賀ｻﾝﾗｲｽﾞ)

松本理乃① (玄海ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

鬼木琉愛② (七山ﾓﾝｷｰｽﾞ)

無津呂唯羽② (川上ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

長浜葵子② (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

吉永琴翔③ (多久ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾋﾟｱ)

21- 8
21-13

21-13
21-12

12-21
21-17
21-18

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21- 6
21- 8

21-16
21-17

21- 3
21- 8

21-13
21-17

21- 6
21- 3


